Data Sheet
Customer:
Product: Automotive Grade Multilayer Chip Beads – CBM..A Series
Sizes.: 0402/0603/0805/1204/1210/1808
Issued Date: 01-May-19
Edition: REV.A
VIKING TECH CORPORATION
光頡科技股份有限公司

【CBM..A Series】
Automotive Grade Multilayer Chip Beads
www.viking.com.tw                  For detail questions, contact : sales@viking.com.tw                         Edition : REV.A
2                                         Revision: 01-May-2019
■Part Numbering
■Standard Electrical Specifications(for General Signal Line Use)
CBM02(100505)
Part No.
Impedance
(Ω) Tolerance Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
 (mA) max.
CBM02YT-N700A 70 ±25% 100 0.15 600
CBM02YT-N121A 120 ±25% 100 0.25 500
CBM02YT-N241A 240 ±25% 100 0.35 300
CBM02YTBN601A 600 ±25% 100 0.65 200
CBM02YT-N102A 1000 ±25% 100 1.00 200
CBM02YTBN102A 1000 ±25% 100 0.90 200
CBM02YTBN182A 600 ±25% 100 1.40 200
CBM03(160808)
Part No.
Impedance
(Ω)
Tolerance
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
CBM03YT-N800A 80 ±25% 100 0.10 600
CBM03YT-N121A 120 ±25% 100 0.18 500
CBM03YT-N221A 220 ±25% 100 0.25 500
CBM03YT-N471A 470 ±25% 100 0.35 500
CBM03YT-N601A 600 ±25% 100 0.38 500
CBM03YT-N102A 1000 ±25% 100 0.50 400
CBM03YT-N182A 1800 ±25% 100 1.50 50
CBM03YT-N222A 2200 ±25% 100 1.50 50
CBM03YT-N252A 2500 ±25% 100 1.50 50
CBM05(201209)
Part No.
Impedance
(Ω)
Tolerance
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
CBM05YT-N121A 120 ±25% 100 0.15 200
CBM05YT-N151A 150 ±25% 100 0.15 200
CBM05YT-N221A 220 ±25% 100 0.20 200
CBM05YT-N601A 600 ±25% 100 0.30 200
CBM05YT-N102A 1000 ±25% 100 0.45 200
CBM04(321611)
Part No.
Impedance
(Ω)
Tolerance
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω) max.
Rated current
 (mA) max.
CBM04YT-N601A 600 ±25% 100 0.90 200
■We are capable to design according to customer special requirement
Product
Type
 Dimensions

【CBM..A Series】
Automotive Grade Multilayer Chip Beads
www.viking.com.tw                  For detail questions, contact : sales@viking.com.tw                         Edition : REV.A
3                                         Revision: 01-May-2019
■Standard Electrical Specifications(for High Speed Signal Line Use)
CBM02(100505)
Part No.
Impedance
(Ω) Tolerance Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
 (mA) max.
CBM02YTHN750A 75 ±25% 100 0.40 300
CBM02YTHN121A 120 ±25% 100 0.55 300
CBM02YTHN221A 220 ±25% 100 0.60 200
CBM03(160808)
Part No.
Impedance
(Ω)
Tolerance
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
CBM03YTHN200A 20 ±25% 100 0.20 700
CBM03YTHN750A 75 ±25% 100 0.30 500
CBM03YTHN120A 120 ±25% 100 0.40 200
CBM03YTHN240A 240 ±25% 100 0.45 200
CBM03YTHN601A 600 ±25% 100 0.65 200
CBM03YTHN102A 1000 ±25% 100 0.85 100
CBM05(201209)
Part No.
Impedance
(Ω)
Tolerance
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
CBM05YTHN121A 120 ±25% 100 0.25 200
CBM05YTHN151A 150 ±25% 100 0.25 200
CBM05YTHN221A 220 ±25% 100 0.25 200
CBM05YTHN601A 600 ±25% 100 0.35 200
CBM05YTHN222A 2200 ±25% 100 0.60 200
■We are capable to design according to customer special requirement
【CBM..A Series】
Automotive Grade Multilayer Chip Beads
www.viking.com.tw                  For detail questions, contact : sales@viking.com.tw                         Edition : REV.A
4                                         Revision: 01-May-2019
■Standard Electrical Specifications(For High Current Line Use)
CBM02(100505)
Part No.
Impedance
(Ω) Tolerance Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
 (mA) max.
CBM02YT-H100A 10 ±25% 100 0.050 1000
CBM02YT-H121A 120 ±25% 100 0.090 1500
CBM03(160808)
Part No.
Impedance
(Ω)
Tolerance
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
CBM03YT-H300A 30 ±25% 100 0.050 1000
CBM03YT-H600A 60 ±25% 100 0.100 1000
CBM03YT-H121A 120 ±25% 100 0.050 2000
CBM03YT-H181A 180 ±25% 100 0.090 2000
CBM03YT-H221A 220 ±25% 100 0.100 1500
CBM03YT-H301A 300 ±25% 100 0.150 1500
CBM03YT-H471A 470 ±25% 100 0.200 1000
CBM03YT-H601A 600 ±25% 100 0.200 1000
CBM05(201209)
Part No.
Impedance
(Ω)
Tolerance
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω) max.
Rated current
(mA) max.
CBM05YT-H310A 31 ±25% 100 0.015 3000
CBM05YT-H600A 60 ±25% 100 0.026 3000
CBM05YT-H121A 120 ±25% 100 0.040 3000
CBM05YT-H221A 220 ±25% 100 0.050 2000
CBM05YT-H331A 330 ±25% 100 0.090 1500
CBM05YT-H601A 600 ±25% 100 0.090 2000
CBM05YT-H152A 1500 ±25% 100 0.300 1000
CBM04(321611)
Part No.
Impedance
(Ω)
Tolerance
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω) max.
Rated current
(mA) max.
CBM04YT-H500A 50 ±25% 100 0.025 3000
CBM04YT-H121A 120 ±25% 100 0.025 3000
CBM04YT-H601A 600 ±25% 100 0.090 1500
CBM10(322513)
Part No.
Impedance
(Ω)
Tolerance
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω) max.
Rated current
(mA) max.
CBM10YT-H102A 1000 ±25% 100 0.090 2000
CBM08(451616)
Part No.
Impedance
(Ω)
Tolerance
Test Frequency
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω) max.
Rated current
(mA) max.
CBM08YT-H600A 60 ±25% 100 0.010 6000
CBM08YT-H181A 180 ±25% 100 0.020 3500
CBM08YT-H102A 1000 ±25% 100 0.090 1500
■We are capable to design according to customer special requirement
【CBM..A Series】
Automotive Grade Multilayer Chip Beads